
  

 

Dayton Leadership Academies 

2014-2015 Academic Calendar 
 7:30 am – 7:59 am Breakfast  

Classes Begin: 8:00 am 

Dismissal: 3:30 pm 

Summer Term_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
Summer Launch Weeks of June 9, June 16, June 23, July 7 (3rd Grade OAA testing week) and July 14 

 

First Quarter August 14-October 17 45 student days, 4 staff days   
Friday  August 1  Building Open for Set up 

Monday-Wednesday August 11-13 Staff Training 

Thursday August 14 First Day of School for ALL STUDENTS  

Monday September 1 Labor Day – Building Closed 

Monday-Friday October 6 thru 10 OAA: 3rd Grade Fall Reading 

Thursday October 16 End of First Grading Quarter 

Friday October 17 Staff PD – No School 

 

Second Quarter October 20-January 9 45 student days, 2 staff days  
Thursday October 23 Family Teacher Conferences – 4:00pm-7:00pm 

Friday October 24 Family Teacher Conferences – 9:00am-2:00pm No School 

Wednesday- Friday November 26-28 Thanksgiving Break – Building Closed 

Monday December 1 Staff and Students Return from Break 

Friday December 19 Staff PD – No School 

Monday-Friday December 22-January 2 Winter Break – Building Closed 

Monday January 5 Staff and Students Return from Break 

Friday January 9 End of Second Grading Quarter 
 

Third Quarter January 12-March 20 46 student days, 2 staff days  

Thursday January 15 Family Teacher Conferences - 4:00-7:00 

Friday January 16 Family Teacher Conferences - 9:00am-2:00pm No School 

Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Holiday – Building Closed 

Monday-Friday February 16-March20 PBA ELA& Math Assessments- Grades 4-8 

Friday February 13 Staff PD – No School 

Monday February 16 President’s Day – Building Closed 

Monday-Friday March 2-13 PBA Science Assessment Grade 5& 8 

Friday March 20  End of Third Grading Quarter 

 

Fourth Quarter March 23-June 1 42 student days, 2 staff days  
Thursday March 26  Family Teacher Conferences - 4:00-7:00pm 

Friday March 27  Family Teacher Conferences - 9:00am-2:00pm No School 

Monday - Monday March 30 – April 6 Spring Break – Building Closed 

Tuesday April 7  Students and Staff Return from Break 

Monday-Friday April 13-May 15 End of Year Assessments; ELA & Math Grades 4-8 

Monday-Friday April 20 – May 1 OAA: Spring Assessment Grade 3 

Monday-Friday May 4-May 15 End of Year Assessment; Science Grade 5 & 8 

Monday May 25  Memorial Day – Building Closed 

Friday May 29  Last Day for Students 

Monday June 1  Teacher Records Day (if no Calamity Days) 

Monday-Tuesday June 2 - June 3 Possible Calamity Days** 

 

Student Days: 178 Staff Days: 188 
 

 


